APPLICANTS FOR BOARD
Name
Josh Zik

Dale Woods

GARTH ANTHONY WILLIAMS

Margaret Weathers

Ronda Vanata

Stephanie Triplett

Evan Thie

Jeff Spielberg

Kulwant Singh

Amina Shale

Isaiah Rumsey

Dennisha Rivers

Phuong Nguyen

Channa Newman

District
Other

District 16

District 25

District 1

District 3

Other

District 16

District 16

District 23

District 5

District 12

District 3

District 7

District 25

Ethnicity
Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

African American

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

Asian or Pacific Islander

African American

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

African American

Asian or Pacific Islander

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

Gender
Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Political Party

Independent

Republican

Democrat

Independent

Democrat

Democrat

Independent

Republican

Independent

Democrat

Republican

Other

Other

Republican

Submitted

07/17/23

07/17/23

11/08/23

11/13/20

07/21/23

03/05/24

02/15/24

07/17/23

10/13/23

10/05/23

03/13/24

11/19/20

03/02/24

05/15/24



Mr Theron Mackey

Mr Prewitt Lane

David Hobbs

Tyler Himes

Cassia Herron

Kevin H Gibson

Gary Dryden

Trever Crider

Mr Adam Caperton

Jake Burns

District 11

District 4

District 4

District 6

District 21

District 3

District 16

District 4

District 4

District 4

African American

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

African American

African American

African American

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

Caucasian/Non-Hispanic

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Democrat

Democrat

Democrat

Independent

Democrat

Democrat

Republican

Democrat

Democrat

Democrat

10/01/23

03/19/18

11/01/22

02/16/24

02/02/15

01/25/23

11/15/16

02/15/24

01/11/23

02/15/24



